
WHDF Cliff Diving World Cup

Porto Venere, Italy, 26 May 2001

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Dustin Webster USA 91.575 136.425 126.900 354.900

2 Orlando Duque COL 89.925 117.500 140.400 347.825

3 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA 87.450 125.725 128.750 341.925

4 Todd Michael USA 86.625 121.500 126.175 334.300

5 Joe Zuber AUS 89.100 110.400 122.400 321.900

6 Peter Bihun AUS 88.275 116.325 110.000 314.600

7 Sergey Zotin RUS 89.100 105.000 110.450 304.550

8 Magnus Gardarsson DK 73.425 96.350 117.500 287.275

9 Ivan Alvarez MEX 86.625 98.400 82.775 267.800

10 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA 87.450 113.975 64.400 265.825

11 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA 78.375 97.375 68.250 244.000

12 Alex Andermatt SUI 73.425 80.975 84.925 239.325

13 Alain Lobet FRA 47.850 69.700 84.825 202.375

14 Zvezdan Grozdic YUG 75.075 65.600 60.200 200.875

 1 HH Claudia Huber  SUI

 2 AM Alexander Miasodov  RUS

 3 FG Frank Gorman  USA

 4 PR Peter Roseney  AUT

 5 RR Renato Rosi  ITA

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Men
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Rank

 1 HH  2 AM  3 FG  4 PR  5 RR Points Round 1

1 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA reverse somersault layout C 3.3 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 78.375 78.375 10

2 Joe Zuber AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 89.100 89.100 3

3 Alain Lobet FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 4.00 5.00 6.50 4.50 5.00 47.850 47.850 14

4 Zvezdan Grozdic YUG inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 6.50 7.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 75.075 75.075 11

5 Sergey Zotin RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.50 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.25 89.100 89.100 3

6 Alex Andermatt SUI reverse somersault in 3 positions CAC 3.3 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 6.50 73.425 73.425 12

7 Ivan Alvarez MEX reverse somersault in 3 positions BAC 3.3 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 86.625 86.625 8

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA reverse somersault in 3 positions BAC 3.3 8.50 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.00 87.450 87.450 6

9 Todd Michael USA flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 86.625 86.625 8

10 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA inward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position B 3.3 9.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 87.450 87.450 6

11 Dustin Webster USA flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 9.75 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.00 91.575 91.575 1

12 Magnus Gardarsson DK forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 8.00 6.75 8.00 7.50 6.50 73.425 73.425 12

13 Peter Bihun AUS reverse somersault in 3 positions CAC 3.3 9.50 9.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 88.275 88.275 5

14 Orlando Duque COL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 89.925 89.925 2

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Cliff Diving World Cup

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Porto Venere, Italy, 26 May 2001
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Rank

 1 HH  2 AM  3 FG  4 PR  5 RR Points Round 2

1 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.75 7.50 97.375 175.750 10

2 Joe Zuber AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists B 4.6 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.00 110.400 199.500 7

3 Alain Lobet FRA armstand reverse 1 1/2 somersaults tuck C 3.4 6.00 6.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 69.700 117.550 14

4 Zvezdan Grozdic YUG forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 4.50 5.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 65.600 140.675 13

5 Sergey Zotin RUS forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 6.50 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.00 105.000 194.100 8

6 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 80.975 154.400 12

7 Ivan Alvarez MEX forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 9.00 98.400 185.025 9

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 8.50 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.00 125.725 213.175 2

9 Todd Michael USA forward 3 somersaults tuck with split C 4.5 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 121.500 208.125 3

10 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.25 113.975 201.425 6

11 Dustin Webster USA inward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 5.1 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 9.00 136.425 228.000 1

12 Magnus Gardarsson DK inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 7.50 7.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 96.350 169.775 11

13 Peter Bihun AUS inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 116.325 204.600 5

14 Orlando Duque COL inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 8.00 8.25 8.25 9.50 8.50 117.500 207.425 4

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving World Cup

Porto Venere, Italy, 26 May 2001 Round 2
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Rank

 1 HH  2 AM  3 FG  4 PR  5 RR Points Round 3

1 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout A 3.9 5.00 5.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 68.250 244.000 11

2 Joe Zuber AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.75 8.50 122.400 321.900 5

3 Alain Lobet FRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout A 3.9 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.25 6.50 84.825 202.375 13

4 Zvezdan Grozdic YUG armstand forward 2 1/2  somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.3 4.00 5.50 6.00 4.50 4.00 60.200 200.875 14

5 Sergey Zotin RUS back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position D 4.7 7.50 8.50 8.75 7.00 7.50 110.450 304.550 7

6 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position D 4.3 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.50 84.925 239.325 12

7 Ivan Alvarez MEX forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position D 4.3 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 82.775 267.800 9

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.50 8.75 8.00 9.00 8.50 128.750 341.925 3

9 Todd Michael USA forward 2 somersaults tuck with split, 2 twists C 4.9 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 126.175 334.300 4

10 Rogelito Lopes de Souza BRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twist B 4.6 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.75 64.400 265.825 10

11 Dustin Webster USA forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 4.7 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 126.900 354.900 1

12 Magnus Gardarsson DK forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.50 8.25 7.75 7.00 7.50 117.500 287.275 8

13 Peter Bihun AUS forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 110.000 314.600 6

14 Orlando Duque COL back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 140.400 347.825 2
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WHDF Cliff Diving World Cup

Total 

points

Marks
Pos. DDCountry

Porto Venere, Italy, 26 May 2001 Round 3

www.whdf.com


